Sam Meurant

CE PICORNELL

02:33:02

Tiempo Oficial

93° 90°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:31:54
T1 00:01:53
BIKE 01:14.07
T2 00:01:40
RUN 00:43:27

Tiempo

00:31:54
00:33:47
01:47:55
01:49:35
02:33:02

L'Estartit

OLYMPIC
2025

20°

Pos. Categoria
GE 25 - 29 Masc

Ritmo
2'07"/100m

32.3 Km/h

4'23"/Km

1005 HLF



